



Ostbelgien Classic 2021

Light - RT27

by JB Time Concept (10/12/2021, 14:16:19)

Pos	#	Crew	Nat	01	02	03	04	05	06	07	Total	Dif	Dif 1st
1	51	SCHEIFF / CHANTRAINE		1.2	1.4	-0.5	-0.5	-0.7	3.2	0.2	4.23		
2	53	LAMBERTY / HERNE		0.5	0.8	4.2	0.9	-0.1	0.6	-1.1	4.53	+0.3	+0.3
3	71	GOBLET / MEESEN		1.8	1.8	-0.5	1.4	0	2.8	0.6	4.54	+0.01	+0.31
4	58	NOE / JOUCK		1.8	2.2	-0.4	-1.4	-0.9	0.9	0.5	5.85	+1.31	+1.62
5	56	MOONEN / HOENS		3.5	3.1	1.8	0.6	-0.3	1.7	1.4	5.88	+0.03	+1.65
6	65	SCHUNCK / SCHUNCK		0.4	0.9	-1.6	0.2	-1.4	1.1	-1.6	6.88	+1	+2.65
7	60	JACOBS / GILLISSEN		0.8	-0.1	0.8	-0.2	-2.2	0.7	-2.2	7.33	+0.45	+3.1
8	64	BERTRAND / LAMBERT		3.4	0.7	-0.5	2.6	-1	3	8	10.18	+2.85	+5.95
9	69	MEEUWISSEN / ARIMONT		3	3.6	1.4	2.2	1.5	4.5	1.9	13.80	+3.62	+9.57
10	81	SCHOLL / SPROTEN		5.5	3	8	8.1	5	3	0.4	24.27	+10.47	+20.04
11	80	LÖBEL / BARTZ		9.1	6.7	0.8	-0.2	-1.6	1	-4.7	24.99	+0.72	+20.76
12	59	SCHOCH / SEITZ		8	5.9	6.3	9.4	8.6	8.4	5.2	33.95	+8.96	+29.72
13	90	SCHOUWENAAR / ESTIE		10.4	6.3	8.6	9.3	3.2	4.2	6.6	51.95	+18	+47.72
14	66	OSTLENDER / KEPPENS		-1.7	-6.9	-4.5	-3.3	-4.8	-3	-5.6	52.60	+0.65	+48.37
15	54	JACOBS / WOLF		12	9.1	10.9	12	6.3	8	14.3	60.21	+7.61	+55.98
16	73	VUICHOUD / BARRE		7.7	15.8	41	61.4	80.9	89.4	93.4	242.85	+182.64	+238.62
17	70	COMOUTH / SCHMITZ		2.7	-3.2	-4.9	125.7	127.3	140.9	140.2	255.87	+13.02	+251.64
18	72	WILMET / ROYEN		10.4	18.5	43.1	63.6	81.7	92.9	94.6	296.44	+40.57	+292.21
19	67	HECK / THYSSEN		M	M	M	M	M	M	M	800.00	+503.56	+795.77